ROUTE 270

4

FARES FOR CHILDREN ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free. Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 6p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

CHARGES FOR DOGS Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 6p at all times. Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free. Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

4

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:— MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 93.30–15.59 09.30-15.59 19.00-23.59

All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route. THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

										THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN	THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN	
Stage										MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE A maximum off-peak fare of 3Sp is charged at the following times:		
Point No.										MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS	09.30 - 15.59 19.00 - 23.59 05.30 - 23.59	
10	RICHMOND Station 10											
9	IO RICHMOND Police Station (W/B) or Post Office (E/B) 9											
8	10 10 CRESSWELL ROAD or ST. STEPHENS CHURCH 8											
7	16	10	10	CRO	WN	ROA	D or	LEBA	NON COURT 7			
6	16	16	10	10	τw	ICKE	NHAI	M Kir	ng Street 6 †	-		
5	24 16 16 10 10 POPES GROTTO or STRAWBERRY VALE 5											
4	24	24	16	16	10	10	WA	LDE	GRAVE ARMS 4	•		
3	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	TED	DDINGTON Libra	ry or Parish Church 3	3	
2	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	PRINCES ROAD	Red Lion 2		
	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10 FULWELL	L.T. Garage I		

(Rev. 9-79) **†**-Farezone

•

いたので、こので、「ある」